Кубок Флайсерфера 
Санкт-Петербург 
16.03.2013 - 17.03.2013 
Предварительные результаты, класс "Сноуборд, див.Спорт" 
Класс: Сноуборд, див.Спорт 

	№
	Парус
№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	гн.1
	гн.2
	гн.3
	гн.4
	гн.5
	гн.6
	гн.7
	гн.8
	Очки
	Место
	Город
	Команда

	
	
	
	
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	
	
	
	

	1
	26
	Дулин Вадим
	1970
	(2)
(2,0)
	1
1,0
	1
1,0
	1
1,0
	(2)
(2,0)
	2
2,0
	2
2,0
	1
1,0
	8,0
	1
	Санкт-Петербург
	BUNATURE

	2
	93
	Пузанков Александр
	1957
	(3)
(3,0)
	(3)
(3,0)
	2
2,0
	3
3,0
	1
1,0
	1
1,0
	1
1,0
	2
2,0
	10,0
	2
	Москва
	 

	3
	18
	Павлов Евгений
	1969
	1
1,0
	2
2,0
	3
3,0
	2
2,0
	3
3,0
	dnf
23,0
	(dns)
(24,0)
	(dns)
(24,0)
	34,0
	3
	Ярославль
	ФПС Переславль-Залесский
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